
Sydney Toner
Graphic Design SydneyToner7@gmail.com

SydneyToner.com

770-329-2142

Education

BFA in Art, Graphic Communications 
Concentration, Minor in Sociology, 
Kennesaw State University, 
Kennesaw, GA

2024

Memberships
Kennesaw State, Graphic Design Club
President 
AIGA Liasion

AIGA Student Board Member
Co-Communications
Social Media Management

AIGA Rise Up! Mentorship program
Mentee

AIGA Student Pin-up Show 
Student Participant

2024

2023

2023

2023

Awards

2023

2022-2023

2019-2023

2017

Pell Grant

President’s List

Dean’s List

Hope Scholarship

Work Experience
Sales Associate, Urban Outfitters
Alpharetta, GA

•	 Employee of the month for 9 
consecutive months.

•	 Deliver exceptional customer 
service by engaging with 
customers to understand their 
needs and recommending 
products.

•	 Demonstrate in-depth 
product knowledge to assist 
customers in making informed 
purchasing decisions.

Current

Ski l ls
Adobe Photoshop

MS Suites

Procreate

Figma

Canva

Illustrator

InDesign

After Efftects

Premiere Pro

Dreamweaver


