Sydney Toner Graphic Design

Education

2024

BFA in Art, Graphic Communications Concentration, Minor in Sociology, Kennesaw State University, Kennesaw, GA 770-329-2142

SydneyToner.com

SydneyToner7@gmail.com

Awards

2023	Pell Grant
2022-2023	President's List
2019-2023	Dean's List
2017	Hope Scholarship

Work Experience

Current Sales Associate, Urban Outfitters Alpharetta, GA

- Employee of the month for 9 consecutive months.
- Deliver exceptional customer service by engaging with customers to understand their needs and recommending products.
- Demonstrate in-depth product knowledge to assist customers in making informed purchasing decisions.

Memberships

2024	Kennesaw State, Graphic Design Club President AIGA Liasion
2023	AIGA Student Board Member Co-Communications Social Media Management
2023	AIGA Rise Up! Mentorship program Mentee
2023	AIGA Student Pin-up Show Student Participant

Skills

Illustrator InDesign

Adobe Photoshop

- After Efftects
- Premiere Pro
- Dreamweaver
- MS Suites
- Figma
- Procreate
- Canva